TYPE
SSLFH-X
DATA SHEET DS-05A
1”(25mm)
DEFLECTION
X SPRING SERIES
SEISMIC MOUNTS
MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.
Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products
350 Rabro Drive 2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D
Hauppauge, NY 11788 Anaheim, CA 92801
631/348-0282 714/535-2727
FAX 631/348-0279 FAX 714/535-5738
Max
Rated Rated Mount Horiz.
Capacity Defl Constant Spring Static G
Size (Ibs) (kgs) (in) (mm) (Ibs/in) (kg/mm) Color Rating*
SSLFH-X-23 23 10 1.30 33 18 0.31 Brown 15.7
SSLFH-X-33 33 15 1.10 28 30 0.54 Red 10.9
SSLFH-X-54 54 25 1.20 30 45 0.82 White 6.7
SSLFH-X-76 76 35 1.02 26 73 1.33 Black 4.7
SSLFH-X-113 113 51 1.00 25 113 2.05 Yellow 3.2
SSLFH-X-130 130 59 1.00 25 130 2.36 Purple 2.8
SSLFH-X-175 175 79 1.00 25 175 3.20 Silver 2.1
SSLFH-X-210 210 95 1.00 25 210 3.82 Blue 1.7
TYPE SSLFH RATINGS
Spring Free
OD Height Ratio Ratio
Size (in)(mm) (in)(mm) Kx/Ky OD/OH